N/A
IC REG BUCK 1V 2A SYNC 14TSSOP
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LM2852YMXA-1.0 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LM2852YMXA-1.0,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 1V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 2.85V
Voltage - Input (Max): 5.5V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 14-HTSSOP
Series: SIMPLE SWITCHER®
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 14-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width) Exposed Pad
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 500kHz
Current - Output: 2A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM2852YMXA-1.0 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM2852Y-3.3
NS
RFQ
LM2852Y-2.5EVAL
BOARD EVAL LM2852Y-2.5
N/A
RFQ
LM2852YMXA-0.8/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 0.8V 2A SYNC 14TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM2852YMXA-0.8
IC REG BUCK 0.8V 2A SYNC 14TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM2852YMXA-1.0/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 1V 2A SYNC 14TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM2852Y-3.3EVAL
BOARD EVAL LM2852Y-3.3
N/A
RFQ
LM2852YMXA-1.3/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 1.3V 2A SYNC 14TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM2852YMXA-1.2
IC REG BUCK 1.2V 2A SYNC 14TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM2852YMXA-1.2/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 1.2V 2A SYNC 14TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM2852YMXA-1.3
IC REG BUCK 1.3V 2A SYNC 14TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
ATS-21A-23-C3-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X15MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-19C-22-C2-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X12.7MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
C328C220GAG5TA7301
CAP CER 22PF 250V C0G RADIAL
KEMET
RFQ
DAMC3X3SJA197
CONN D-SUB RCPT 3POS R/A SOLDER
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
2749589
MARKER LABELS PRINTED HORIZON
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
VL22135100J0G
TERM BLOCK HDR 22POS 90DEG 3.5MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
HS40108000J0G
750 TB SP CLA PARALLEL/T
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
ASE-18.432MHZ-LC-T
OSC XO 18.432MHZ CMOS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
SIT1602BC-22-28E-
33.000000D
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-22-33S-4.000000D
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 25PPM, 3.3V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ